DFS Boiler & Pressure Vessel Inspector Districts

Masgsachusetts
4 N
Edward Kawa - Chief of Engineering Inspections - E
Tel: 978-567-3781 email: edward.kawa@mass.gov
TWoiler Inspection Division
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Daniel Laperle - District Engineering Supervisor
Tel: 857-303-5177 email: daniel.laperle@mass.gov
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1 Jeffrey Isabelle 857-303-5178 jeffrey.isabelle@mass.gov 2
2  Jeffrey Isabelle 857-303-5178 jeffrey.isabelle@mass.gov f}
3  Jerry Soltan 774-804-1524 jaroslaw.soltan@mass.gov
4  AllenBoston 617-835-5365 allen.boston@mass.gov
5 John Lawrence 857-207-0573  john.p.lawrence@mass.gov
6 Kevin Busch 978-627-6565  kevin.busch@mass.gov
—~ 7  Andrew Crear 774-737-6857 andrew.t.crear@mass.gov

S 8 Patrick Kane 617-894-3021 patrick.t.kane@mass.gov ~ \_J\U,\__ﬁ,\s;;f’i \

9 RobertVasconelos ~ 978-627-6539  robert.vasconcelos@mass.gov < <

Gregory Folsom 774-573-5009  gregory.folsom@mass.gov
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